¢) HEDTEC

4121915 / PL10 LED kaap.kanava 200cm musta

Kiinnitysprofiili, musta

Sahkénumero
Malli
ETIM-luokkanimi
ETIM-luokkakoodi
Tuotesarja
Tekninen nimi

Tekniset tiedot

Pituus (Syvyys) (mm)
Leveys (mm)

Etim-tiedot

Tarvikkeen/varaosan tyyppi

€9

ALl AN
NI\ s\ 1 pofies

2000
16.8

profiili

4121915

PL10 MU

Valoprofiilin /-nauhan tarvikkeet/varaosat
EC002707

LED-profiili

4121915

Korkeus (mm)

Pidatamme oikeuden muutoksiin

TUOTEKORTTI

12,40 mm

2,50 mm

5,00 mm
12,40 mm
16,80 mm
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